DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR
RAMP SCALE
The all-digital 2500KL supports up to 1000 pounds and provide the
optimum in quality, reliability, and ease of use. The wide and low profile
platform accommodates wide wheelchairs and provides a comfortable
weighing experience for patients. Designed to meet the needs of doctor’s
offices, hospitals, clinics, and acute and long-term care facilities, the scale’s
keypad features antimicrobial protection, a display head that swivels

BRAND
2500KL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity
1000 lb / 454 kg
2500CKL Seat Capacity
419 lb / 190 kg
Resolution
0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
EMR connectivity
Via USB, optional Pelstar®
wireless technology
Display
Digit Size: 3/8” / 10 mm
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Power Source
100-240V adapter (ADPT30)
included, 6 D batteries not included
Functions
LB/KG conversion
LB/KG lock out
BMI
Zero
Tare
Pre-tare
Hold/release
Reweigh
Recall
Auto zero
Auto off
Time/date
Variable auto off time
Audible/mute sound option
Parent/child weighing function
Everlock®
Platform Size (w x d x h)
29 3/8” x 28 ¼” x 2 3/8”
(746 mm x 718 mm x 60 mm)
Ramp Size
28 ¼” x 9 ⅞”
(714 mm x 248 mm)
2500CKL Seat Size
18” x 15” x 18 ½”
(457 mm x 381 mm x 470 mm)
Product Weight
2500KL: 81 lb / 37 kg
2500CKL: 121 lb / 55 kg
Portability
2 wheels for ease of movement
Warranty
2-year limited manufacturer warranty
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
*Not available in all countries.
**2500CKL does not have MET certification.
To learn more, call 1-800-815-6615
or visit homscales.com/2500KL
         homscales.com/2500CKL
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2500KL Digital wheelchair ramp scale, LB & KG
2500KG Digital wheelchair dual ramp scale, KG only
2500CKL Digital wheelchair ramp scale with foldaway seat, LB & KG
2500CKG Digital wheelchair ramp scale with foldaway seat, KG only
2500KL-BT 2500KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2500KG-BT 2500KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
SS-2500KL ScaleSurance® 2 year extended warranty for 2500 series*
SS-2500CKL ScaleSurance® 2 year extended warranty for 2500CKL & 2500CKG*
CHAIRACC Optional foldaway chair attachment
B2500RAMP Optional secondary ramp for 2500 series